
 

Stamford Town Hall Christmas Opening Hours 

Friday 22nd December: 9.00am – 12.00pm   

Saturday 23rd December: Town Hall Closed 

Sunday 24th December: Town Hall Closed 

Monday 25th December: Town Hall Closed 

Tuesday 26th December: Town Hall Closed 

Wednesday 27th December: Town Hall Closed 

Thursday 28th December: Town Hall Closed 

Friday 29th December: Town Hall Closed 

Saturday 30th December: Town Hall Closed 

Sunday 31st December: Town Hall Closed 

Monday 1st January 2024: Town Hall Closed 

 Tuesday 2nd January: 9.00am – 4.00pm 

 

If your call is urgent during the festive period, please telephone 07392 151156 

 


